
Free Finish Line Photos - will be included again this year as part of your registration, 

compliments of BuDu Racing. The photo, that YOU SELECT, with sponsor recognition will be 

available in a free 4x6 print that will be emailed a few days after you select it. You will also have 

the ability to purchase additional pictures and/or upgrade your photo. We hope you enjoy this 

participant gift. Our photographer is Image Arts Photography, and his website is 

www.imageartsphoto.com.

Ellensburg Sprint Triathlon

Saturday, July 26, 2014
Beautiful morning for a triathlon! Thanks for those who came out and enjoyed it.  Thanks to the 

Ellensburg HS Cross Country Team, and a good number of volunteers from CWU for helping 

on the course. OPR for the water support. ReCycle Shop for the great bike support! Also, 

thanks to Tami Walton, Vince Nethery, Craig Scrivner, Jeff Hashimoto, Kevin and Kristy 

Dwight, without your help, this would not have happened!

Many thanks to the great Sponsors of this event. For more information about them, please visit 

our website and follow the link to their website.

We have great local sponsor that we encourage you to support!

Thanks to Gordon Gray for the age graded results!! You are awesome.



T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time Percent Rnk

1 Ryan Brown 1153 39 M 1 35-39 1 4 0:05:14.5 0:00:19.6 1 0:30:16.5 24.4MPH 0:00:28.0 7 0:16:55.1 6:16/M 0:53:13.7 0:50:01.6 91.156 1

2 Patrick Sheeks 1151 25 M 1 25-29 1 34 0:06:37.7 0:00:44.2 2 0:31:33.6 23.4MPH 0:00:36.5 3 0:16:19.3 6:03/M 0:55:51.3 0:55:51.3 81.644 12

3 Bryan Brosious 1154 29 M 2 25-29 1 2 0:04:40.9 0:00:34.4 5 0:32:38.0 22.6MPH 0:00:32.6 10 0:17:28.0 6:28/M 0:55:53.9 0:54:48.7 83.197 9

4 Joshua Fitchitt 1237 41 M 1 40-44 1 9 0:05:44.4 0:00:46.8 4 0:32:33.2 22.7MPH 0:00:31.9 5 0:16:25.0 6:05/M 0:56:01.3 0:52:22.4 87.072 5

5 Brian Johnson 1239 42 M 2 40-44 1 5 0:05:18.8 0:00:53.0 7 0:32:57.1 22.4MPH 0:00:33.5 8 0:16:59.2 6:17/M 0:56:41.6 0:52:54.3 86.197 8

6 Steve Moore 1245 48 M 1 45-49 1 20 0:06:08.7 0:00:51.7 3 0:31:58.8 23.1MPH 0:00:33.6 9 0:17:23.3 6:26/M 0:56:56.1 0:51:55.1 87.835 4

7 Kyle Hedges 1220 22 M 1 20-24 1 15 0:06:02.6 0:00:49.8 13 0:34:10.5 21.6MPH 0:00:23.0 1 0:15:38.6 5:47/M 0:57:04.5 0:56:37.7 80.527 18

8 Eric Kennedy 1219 20 M 2 20-24 1 22 0:06:11.6 0:01:17.5 9 0:33:18.8 22.2MPH 0:00:55.0 6 0:16:34.5 6:08/M 0:58:17.4 0:57:31.6 79.271 19

9 Ladd Preppernau 1236 38 M 2 35-39 1 68 0:07:38.1 0:00:44.2 8 0:33:11.5 22.2MPH 0:00:30.0 4 0:16:24.0 6:04/M 0:58:27.8 0:55:08.3 82.705 10

10 Jeff Fairbanks 1234 36 M 3 35-39 1 3 0:05:05.0 0:00:47.9 14 0:34:32.8 21.4MPH 0:00:36.9 12 0:17:46.4 6:35/M 0:58:49.0 0:55:51.4 81.640 13

11 Mark Drangsholt 1253 57 M 1 55-59 1 21 0:06:09.7 0:00:31.3 10 0:33:34.8 22.0MPH 0:00:25.4 16 0:18:17.8 6:46/M 0:58:59.0 0:51:03.8 89.304 3

12 Dave Preston 1279 38 M 4 35-39 1 31 0:06:33.9 0:00:51.3 11 0:33:35.0 22.0MPH 0:00:44.9 11 0:17:38.1 6:32/M 0:59:23.2 0:56:00.5 81.419 15

13 Paul Palumbo 1271 55 M 2 55-59 1 8 0:05:41.1 0:01:17.2 6 0:32:47.3 22.5MPH 0:00:38.3 32 0:19:37.8 7:16/M 1:00:01.7 0:52:42.0 86.532 7

14 Stacia McInnes 1155 47 F 1 45-49 1 18 0:06:05.0 0:00:47.7 15 0:34:34.3 21.4MPH 0:00:28.3 24 0:19:01.5 7:03/M 1:00:56.8 0:56:47.0 90.069 2

15 Vince Nethery 1297 59 M 3 55-59 1 24 0:06:12.9 0:00:50.0 12 0:34:05.6 21.7MPH 0:00:43.8 33 0:19:47.2 7:20/M 1:01:39.5 0:52:37.7 86.649 6

16 Storrie Skalisky 1149 17 M 1 0-19 1 11 0:05:48.6 0:01:29.7 19 0:36:32.3 20.2MPH 0:00:39.9 13 0:18:03.7 6:41/M 1:02:34.2 1:01:39.5 73.960 36

17 Einar Agledal 1232 35 M 5 35-39 1 32 0:06:34.3 0:00:49.7 18 0:36:16.0 20.3MPH 0:00:29.9 18 0:18:27.6 6:50/M 1:02:37.5 0:59:40.8 76.412 29

18 Michael McNaul 1241 44 M 3 40-44 1 39 0:06:46.6 0:01:14.9 20 0:36:38.0 20.1MPH 0:00:33.1 17 0:18:27.1 6:50/M 1:03:39.7 0:59:11.4 77.043 25

19 Greg Domgaard 1269 43 M 4 40-44 1 23 0:06:12.6 0:00:30.5 17 0:35:42.0 20.7MPH 0:00:36.3 45 0:20:49.1 7:43/M 1:03:50.5 0:59:28.0 76.685 28

20 Gabe Merrill-Steskal 1273 18 M 2 0-19 1 50 0:07:10.4 0:02:00.7 22 0:37:19.4 19.8MPH 0:01:54.0 2 0:16:15.4 6:01/M 1:04:39.9 1:03:41.1 71.606 42

21 Tony Olmstead 1296 47 M 2 45-49 1 37 0:06:41.7 0:01:13.1 25 0:37:36.2 19.6MPH 0:00:42.7 23 0:18:59.9 7:02/M 1:05:13.6 0:59:49.9 76.218 30

22 Stephen Walston 1225 31 M 1 30-34 1 27 0:06:17.3 0:01:38.7 32 0:38:36.2 19.1MPH 0:00:35.9 15 0:18:06.6 6:42/M 1:05:14.7 1:03:21.8 71.969 41

23 Ryan Hatch 1246 50 M 1 50-54 1 35 0:06:38.8 0:01:00.6 21 0:37:04.7 19.9MPH 0:00:41.0 38 0:20:13.2 7:29/M 1:05:38.3 0:59:08.8 77.100 24

24 Travis Shaw 1251 53 M 2 50-54 1 48 0:07:08.6 0:01:45.4 16 0:35:18.9 20.9MPH 0:01:34.9 36 0:19:55.1 7:23/M 1:05:42.9 0:58:18.1 78.218 21

25 Eric Merriman 1242 44 M 5 40-44 1 10 0:05:47.5 0:01:32.3 37 0:39:17.5 18.8MPH 0:00:31.4 28 0:19:11.6 7:06/M 1:06:20.3 1:01:40.7 73.934 37

26 Salma Preppernau 1162 15 F 1 0-19 1 19 0:06:06.1 0:00:50.0 52 0:40:36.3 18.2MPH 0:00:45.4 14 0:18:05.9 6:42/M 1:06:23.7 1:02:57.2 81.241 16

27 Geoff Tesarik 1243 44 M 6 40-44 1 33 0:06:36.5 0:01:09.1 31 0:38:29.5 19.2MPH 0:00:38.0 34 0:19:53.7 7:22/M 1:06:46.8 1:02:05.4 73.445 40

28 Greg Miller 1291 47 M 3 45-49 1 45 0:07:02.1 0:01:29.5 27 0:38:02.7 19.4MPH 0:01:08.3 27 0:19:10.5 7:06/M 1:06:53.1 1:01:21.1 74.328 34

29 Hubert Wenzel 1224 27 M 3 25-29 1 16 0:06:03.9 0:00:26.1 28 0:38:15.2 19.3MPH 0:00:35.6 51 0:21:40.9 8:01/M 1:07:01.7 1:06:22.6 68.701 54

30 Lael Jones 1147 45 F 2 45-49 1 28 0:06:22.5 0:00:46.1 29 0:38:18.7 19.3MPH 0:00:51.0 49 0:21:07.6 7:49/M 1:07:25.9 1:03:18.0 80.797 17

31 Jeffrey King 1227 32 M 2 30-34 1 13 0:05:57.1 0:02:14.7 24 0:37:36.0 19.6MPH 0:01:00.1 43 0:20:39.1 7:39/M 1:07:27.0 1:05:11.9 69.944 49

32 Kennedy Minton 1197 48 F 3 45-49 1 64 0:07:30.8 0:02:06.3 34 0:38:38.8 19.1MPH 0:00:33.6 21 0:18:48.8 6:58/M 1:07:38.3 1:02:46.7 81.466 14

33 Katie Ulvestad 1270 22 F 1 20-24 1 36 0:06:39.9 0:01:36.3 45 0:39:50.8 18.5MPH 0:00:21.9 30 0:19:25.5 7:11/M 1:07:54.4 1:06:25.0 77.005 26

34 Ellen Kraus-Schaeffer 1289 43 F 1 40-44 1 56 0:07:19.0 0:01:01.1 33 0:38:38.4 19.1MPH 0:00:52.4 44 0:20:45.7 7:41/M 1:08:36.6 1:04:52.1 78.842 20

35 Beau Fairchild 1228 33 M 3 30-34 1 42 0:06:53.1 0:01:19.6 23 0:37:30.0 19.7MPH 0:01:12.8 52 0:21:44.2 8:03/M 1:08:39.7 1:06:03.4 69.035 52

36 Davis Katseanes 1230 33 M 4 30-34 1 77 0:08:03.7 0:01:47.6 39 0:39:28.5 18.7MPH 0:00:18.5 31 0:19:26.0 7:12/M 1:09:04.3 1:06:27.1 68.625 55

37 Crystal Fyfe 1287 39 F 1 35-39 1 98 0:08:59.6 0:00:50.1 26 0:37:51.0 19.5MPH 0:00:50.1 40 0:20:34.7 7:37/M 1:09:05.5 1:06:15.4 77.191 22

38 Aaron Lamb 1238 41 M 7 40-44 1 29 0:06:23.2 0:00:40.7 44 0:39:48.9 18.5MPH 0:00:46.6 50 0:21:27.7 7:57/M 1:09:07.1 1:04:37.0 70.574 45

39 Chris Quast 1278 31 M 5 30-34 1 72 0:07:45.7 0:02:01.6 42 0:39:37.5 18.6MPH 0:00:47.8 26 0:19:07.4 7:05/M 1:09:20.0 1:07:20.0 67.725 58

40 Michael McCutchen 1257 67 M 1 65-69 1 14 0:06:00.5 0:00:56.4 35 0:39:01.7 18.9MPH 0:00:58.7 69 0:22:49.6 8:27/M 1:09:46.9 0:55:13.0 82.588 11

41 Valerie Trofin 1184 37 F 2 35-39 1 57 0:07:21.8 0:00:43.6 60 0:42:20.4 17.4MPH 0:00:50.4 20 0:18:45.7 6:57/M 1:10:01.9 1:07:37.6 75.626 32

42 Jackson Ralston 1217 17 M 3 0-19 1 53 0:07:14.5 0:01:13.2 40 0:39:30.3 18.7MPH 0:01:08.2 48 0:21:00.3 7:47/M 1:10:06.5 1:09:05.2 66.008 67

---------- Age Graded ----------

If you have a questions about your results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --

Ellensburg Sprint Triathlon 2014

Overall Results
Saturday, July 26, 2014
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T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time Percent Rnk

---------- Age Graded ----------

If you have a questions about your results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --

43 Eric Gandee 1272 35 M 6 35-39 1 25 0:06:13.4 0:00:34.2 41 0:39:34.1 18.7MPH 0:00:43.8 71 0:23:15.4 8:37/M 1:10:20.9 1:07:02.4 68.023 57

44 Jacob Gold 1216 14 M 4 0-19 1 7 0:05:31.5 0:02:39.3 51 0:40:30.3 18.2MPH 0:01:14.6 39 0:20:31.7 7:36/M 1:10:27.4 1:02:00.6 73.539 39

45 Macarthur Wood 1218 20 M 3 20-24 1 47 0:07:03.2 0:03:22.6 38 0:39:20.7 18.8MPH 0:01:30.1 35 0:19:54.5 7:22/M 1:11:11.1 1:10:15.2 64.911 74

46 Kyla Shade 1166 17 F 2 0-19 1 59 0:07:25.6 0:01:09.3 65 0:43:14.4 17.1MPH 0:00:51.9 19 0:18:32.9 6:52/M 1:11:14.1 1:09:23.5 73.703 38

47 Janae Carpenter 1282 37 F 3 35-39 1 96 0:08:52.1 0:01:27.4 30 0:38:19.5 19.3MPH 0:00:43.3 54 0:22:06.7 8:11/M 1:11:29.0 1:09:01.7 74.090 35

48 Tim Ralston 1249 51 M 3 50-54 1 78 0:08:11.2 0:01:37.4 53 0:40:39.5 18.2MPH 0:00:43.6 47 0:20:51.4 7:43/M 1:12:03.1 1:04:35.5 70.601 44

49 Lianne Shade 1300 42 F 2 40-44 1 58 0:07:25.4 0:01:12.3 48 0:40:25.1 18.3MPH 0:01:03.3 53 0:22:03.1 8:10/M 1:12:09.2 1:08:27.8 74.703 33

50 Andrea Nesbitt 1170 28 F 1 25-29 1 63 0:07:30.3 0:01:35.5 43 0:39:43.4 18.6MPH 0:01:10.5 57 0:22:19.9 8:16/M 1:12:19.6 1:11:42.7 71.318 43

51 Erich Cross 1298 40 M 8 40-44 1 49 0:07:09.1 0:03:33.1 47 0:40:21.8 18.3MPH 0:01:09.0 37 0:20:10.2 7:28/M 1:12:23.2 1:07:47.7 67.265 59

52 Laura Collins 1196 47 F 4 45-49 1 62 0:07:29.3 0:01:10.5 54 0:40:47.5 18.1MPH 0:00:41.3 58 0:22:22.1 8:17/M 1:12:30.7 1:07:33.4 75.704 31

53 Fun 4 Diana's B Day 1156 M 5 0-19 3 1 0:03:51.2 0:00:37.5 69 0:43:45.3 16.9MPH 0:00:48.0 77 0:23:46.0 8:48/M 1:12:48.0 1:12:48.0       -------  ----

54 Brian Wallace 1235 37 M 7 35-39 1 79 0:08:12.7 0:01:09.8 36 0:39:17.0 18.8MPH 0:01:04.4 88 0:24:25.6 9:03/M 1:14:09.5 1:10:11.0 64.975 73

55 Michael Eldredge 1223 26 M 4 25-29 1 74 0:07:47.7 0:01:00.8 73 0:44:12.7 16.7MPH 0:00:32.3 42 0:20:38.9 7:39/M 1:14:12.4 1:13:50.8 61.753 96

56 Jim Keene 1233 35 M 8 35-39 1 66 0:07:34.6 0:01:52.1 64 0:43:02.2 17.1MPH 0:01:42.7 41 0:20:37.0 7:38/M 1:14:48.6 1:11:17.5 63.966 82

57 Courtney Klein 1163 17 F 3 0-19 1 52 0:07:13.0 0:01:19.9 61 0:42:39.7 17.3MPH 0:00:18.7 73 0:23:25.8 8:40/M 1:14:57.1 1:13:00.7 70.049 48

58 John Merrill-Steskal 1281 50 M 4 50-54 1 106 0:09:32.4 0:02:26.5 46 0:39:54.6 18.5MPH 0:01:02.4 61 0:22:27.8 8:19/M 1:15:23.7 1:07:56.3 67.123 60

59 Ryan Tollackson 1221 22 M 4 20-24 1 6 0:05:21.2 0:01:43.3 78 0:44:47.1 16.5MPH 0:00:58.8 67 0:22:45.2 8:26/M 1:15:35.6 1:15:00.2 60.800 100

60 Natalie Stice 1176 32 F 1 30-34 1 43 0:06:58.5 0:00:49.3 66 0:43:15.8 17.1MPH 0:00:33.9 84 0:24:12.7 8:58/M 1:15:50.2 1:14:21.2 68.784 53

61 Asa Ray 1222 22 M 5 20-24 1 122 0:11:45.6 0:01:51.0 59 0:42:18.5 17.4MPH 0:01:22.7 25 0:19:07.3 7:05/M 1:16:25.1 1:15:49.3 60.144 104

62 Carla Brock 1188 40 F 3 40-44 1 90 0:08:40.5 0:01:47.1 50 0:40:28.8 18.2MPH 0:01:03.4 91 0:24:35.8 9:06/M 1:16:35.6 1:13:11.6 69.875 50

63 Anthony Burgess 1259 69 M 2 65-69 1 91 0:08:40.8 0:03:10.3 55 0:40:53.4 18.1MPH 0:01:12.9 68 0:22:45.9 8:26/M 1:16:43.3 0:59:07.9 77.119 23

64 Brooks Broberg 1266 53 M 5 50-54 2 103 0:09:16.9 0:01:14.6 49 0:40:27.1 18.2MPH 0:01:00.9 94 0:24:48.5 9:11/M 1:16:48.0 1:08:08.1 66.928 63

65 Frank Purdy 1255 61 M 1 60-64 1 83 0:08:26.5 0:02:02.0 58 0:42:13.5 17.5MPH 0:01:16.4 70 0:23:08.2 8:34/M 1:17:06.6 1:04:47.9 70.375 47

66 Jettrell Stetner 1173 29 F 2 25-29 1 67 0:07:35.0 0:01:51.8 57 0:41:53.8 17.6MPH 0:01:07.8 92 0:24:41.6 9:09/M 1:17:10.0 1:16:17.5 67.037 61

67 Paul Murphy 1247 50 M 6 50-54 1 41 0:06:51.2 0:02:40.8 62 0:42:41.5 17.3MPH 0:01:27.0 87 0:24:25.3 9:03/M 1:18:05.8 1:10:22.3 64.801 77

68 Abby Ernest-Beck 1148 17 F 4 0-19 1 114 0:10:44.4 0:02:09.0 83 0:45:37.5 16.2MPH 0:00:33.8 29 0:19:14.7 7:07/M 1:18:19.4 1:16:17.8 67.033 62

69 Karmen Parlier 1169 27 F 3 25-29 1 12 0:05:55.4 0:01:58.0 81 0:45:25.5 16.2MPH 0:00:37.2 97 0:25:08.7 9:19/M 1:19:04.8 1:18:37.9 65.042 72

70 Samantha Fisher 1194 42 F 4 40-44 1 112 0:10:24.6 0:01:29.3 56 0:41:20.4 17.9MPH 0:01:29.7 86 0:24:20.9 9:01/M 1:19:04.9 1:15:02.2 68.158 56

71 Mary Michael Graf 1275 21 F 2 20-24 1 54 0:07:16.4 0:01:57.0 96 0:47:09.8 15.7MPH 0:00:35.9 55 0:22:14.3 8:14/M 1:19:13.4 1:16:41.8 66.683 64

72 Karen Wieda 1212 61 F 1 60-64 1 46 0:07:02.7 0:02:26.8 70 0:43:48.1 16.8MPH 0:01:24.1 93 0:24:42.7 9:09/M 1:19:24.4 1:06:39.0 76.735 27

73 Ayla Wyman 1167 25 F 4 25-29 1 38 0:06:43.4 0:02:25.0 89 0:46:04.5 16.0MPH 0:00:57.3 75 0:23:36.0 8:44/M 1:19:46.2 1:19:46.2 64.114 80

74 Adam Vilander 1231 35 M 9 35-39 1 86 0:08:31.3 0:03:04.0 75 0:44:26.1 16.6MPH 0:01:14.9 62 0:22:31.4 8:20/M 1:19:47.7 1:16:02.5 59.970 105

75 Sydney Tollackson 1165 17 F 5 0-19 1 26 0:06:15.9 0:02:23.2 105 0:49:30.9 14.9MPH 0:00:54.9 46 0:20:50.5 7:43/M 1:19:55.4 1:17:51.3 65.691 69

76 Heather Woloshyn 1284 52 F 1 50-54 1 80 0:08:18.5 0:01:24.2 63 0:42:49.5 17.2MPH 0:00:54.1 106 0:26:30.5 9:49/M 1:19:56.8 1:12:31.0 70.527 46

77 Tracie Gutmann 1181 35 F 4 35-39 1 88 0:08:35.8 0:01:03.2 85 0:45:51.5 16.1MPH 0:00:47.7 76 0:23:44.2 8:47/M 1:20:02.4 1:17:49.7 65.713 68

78 Vanessa Dejong 1171 28 F 5 25-29 1 104 0:09:19.0 0:02:43.7 79 0:45:02.2 16.4MPH 0:01:05.3 60 0:22:26.5 8:19/M 1:20:36.7 1:19:55.6 63.988 81

79 Andy Molenda 1294 53 M 7 50-54 1 87 0:08:33.1 0:03:21.8 71 0:44:05.5 16.7MPH 0:02:15.5 59 0:22:23.8 8:17/M 1:20:39.7 1:11:33.7 63.724 85

80 Meghan Powell 1168 26 F 6 25-29 1 30 0:06:29.0 0:01:48.9 94 0:46:53.2 15.7MPH 0:01:32.5 83 0:24:08.2 8:56/M 1:20:51.8 1:20:38.1 63.427 87

81 Emily Foster 1164 17 F 6 0-19 1 97 0:08:54.5 0:02:04.1 90 0:46:09.5 16.0MPH 0:00:27.0 72 0:23:22.8 8:39/M 1:20:57.9 1:18:52.2 64.846 76

82 Lynda Campbell 1193 42 F 5 40-44 1 75 0:07:55.3 0:01:19.2 80 0:45:07.9 16.4MPH 0:00:26.7 105 0:26:17.1 9:44/M 1:21:06.2 1:16:57.3 66.459 65

83 Harry Waterman 1265 49 M 4 45-49 2 115 0:10:44.9 0:01:37.3 68 0:43:35.8 16.9MPH 0:00:34.0 90 0:24:35.7 9:06/M 1:21:07.7 1:13:32.5 62.008 92

84 Carey Gazis 1299 52 F 2 50-54 1 73 0:07:45.8 0:01:55.6 95 0:47:00.0 15.7MPH 0:01:06.4 74 0:23:25.8 8:40/M 1:21:13.6 1:18:12.8 65.390 71

85 Brittany Franks 1276 24 F 3 20-24 1 65 0:07:32.1 0:02:16.4 99 0:47:35.9 15.5MPH 0:01:16.4 65 0:22:43.8 8:25/M 1:21:24.6 1:21:14.5 62.952 88

86 Matthew Piper 1248 50 M 8 50-54 1 17 0:06:04.6 0:02:01.6 82 0:45:26.3 16.2MPH 0:01:17.0 110 0:26:57.5 9:59/M 1:21:47.0 1:13:41.7 61.880 95

87 Joseph Scaringella 1244 47 M 5 45-49 1 100 0:09:06.1 0:02:58.5 87 0:46:02.6 16.0MPH 0:01:38.3 56 0:22:16.5 8:15/M 1:22:02.0 1:15:14.8 60.603 101

88 Annette Herrick 1150 43 F 6 40-44 1 70 0:07:42.8 0:01:15.5 76 0:44:29.3 16.6MPH 0:01:32.5 113 0:27:36.4 10:13/M 1:22:36.5 1:18:06.2 65.482 70

89 Jen Holmgren 1192 40 F 7 40-44 1 82 0:08:26.2 0:02:06.0 74 0:44:14.8 16.7MPH 0:01:17.4 107 0:26:33.9 9:50/M 1:22:38.3 1:18:58.2 64.764 78

90 Elle Larson 1161 15 F 7 0-19 1 99 0:09:00.5 0:01:54.9 91 0:46:10.7 16.0MPH 0:00:19.3 102 0:26:04.0 9:39/M 1:23:29.4 1:19:09.7 64.606 79

91 Kevin Madson 1290 23 M 6 20-24 2 51 0:07:11.0 0:02:18.8 102 0:48:26.0 15.2MPH 0:00:32.9 99 0:25:17.6 9:22/M 1:23:46.3 1:23:20.3 54.719 121
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T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time Percent Rnk

---------- Age Graded ----------

If you have a questions about your results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --

92 Christian Eaton 1229 33 M 6 30-34 1 40 0:06:48.9 0:02:17.4 104 0:49:14.3 15.0MPH 0:00:52.4 89 0:24:33.4 9:06/M 1:23:46.4 1:20:35.7 56.582 112

93 Carrie Warner 1177 32 F 2 30-34 1 127 0:11:52.2 0:03:47.0 67 0:43:30.9 17.0MPH 0:01:04.9 81 0:24:01.1 8:54/M 1:24:16.1 1:22:37.3 61.902 93

94 Kasey Knutson 1182 36 F 5 35-39 1 101 0:09:08.9 0:02:04.8 100 0:47:43.8 15.5MPH 0:01:19.7 80 0:23:59.5 8:53/M 1:24:16.7 1:21:40.0 62.624 89

95 Deanna Stoltenberg 1267 51 F 3 50-54 1 85 0:08:26.8 0:01:35.6 92 0:46:45.3 15.8MPH 0:00:45.6 111 0:27:02.2 10:01/M 1:24:35.5 1:17:19.5 66.142 66

96 Cynthia McGlothern 1210 57 F 1 55-59 1 108 0:09:44.7 0:02:43.8 77 0:44:35.1 16.6MPH 0:01:11.7 109 0:26:52.4 9:57/M 1:25:07.7 1:13:51.6 69.244 51

97 Eric Hohman 1252 53 M 9 50-54 1 105 0:09:21.2 0:03:01.0 106 0:49:31.9 14.9MPH 0:00:39.6 63 0:22:37.4 8:23/M 1:25:11.1 1:15:34.5 60.340 103

98 Lisa Matthews 1195 45 F 5 45-49 1 94 0:08:44.7 0:01:53.0 107 0:50:10.2 14.7MPH 0:00:36.4 78 0:23:54.2 8:51/M 1:25:18.5 1:20:04.8 63.865 83

99 Ami Vandersluis 1186 39 F 6 35-39 1 107 0:09:39.7 0:03:02.5 97 0:47:15.3 15.6MPH 0:00:42.0 95 0:24:48.7 9:11/M 1:25:28.2 1:21:57.7 62.399 90

100 Shane Erickson 1254 58 M 4 55-59 1 61 0:07:28.2 0:03:38.5 103 0:48:31.1 15.2MPH 0:01:38.8 96 0:24:51.3 9:12/M 1:26:07.9 1:14:02.5 61.589 98

101 Tim Franks 1277 51 M 10 50-54 1 76 0:07:56.1 0:06:51.3 98 0:47:33.5 15.5MPH 0:01:19.3 66 0:22:44.9 8:25/M 1:26:25.1 1:17:28.2 58.864 107

102 Heidi Tollackson 1198 48 F 6 45-49 1 55 0:07:17.9 0:02:39.6 114 0:51:59.6 14.2MPH 0:00:35.2 82 0:24:02.5 8:54/M 1:26:34.8 1:20:21.6 63.643 86

103 Heather Adkinson 1187 40 F 8 40-44 1 113 0:10:36.8 0:02:54.7 86 0:45:53.2 16.1MPH 0:00:39.9 108 0:26:41.6 9:53/M 1:26:46.2 1:22:55.1 61.680 97

104 Stephan Gray 1226 31 M 7 30-34 1 102 0:09:09.8 0:02:41.9 72 0:44:10.6 16.7MPH 0:00:31.7 122 0:30:36.3 11:20/M 1:27:10.3 1:24:39.5 53.866 122

105 Sonia Bishop 1191 40 F 9 40-44 1 92 0:08:42.3 0:01:51.2 88 0:46:04.2 16.0MPH 0:01:02.6 121 0:30:04.9 11:08/M 1:27:45.2 1:23:51.4 60.989 99

106 Carrie Mccoy 1178 34 F 3 30-34 1 84 0:08:26.7 0:01:36.7 111 0:51:21.7 14.4MPH 0:00:37.0 104 0:26:09.2 9:41/M 1:28:11.3 1:25:59.4 59.477 106

107 Dennis Doyle 1258 67 M 3 65-69 1 129 0:12:27.3 0:03:29.5 101 0:48:20.5 15.3MPH 0:00:32.9 79 0:23:59.3 8:53/M 1:28:49.5 1:10:17.1 64.881 75

108 Tracy Jackson 1204 53 F 4 50-54 1 111 0:10:21.4 0:03:02.8 84 0:45:43.7 16.1MPH 0:01:34.6 115 0:28:16.8 10:28/M 1:28:59.3 1:20:05.6 63.856 84

109 Deborah McLaren 1202 52 F 5 50-54 1 126 0:11:51.1 0:02:47.9 110 0:51:14.8 14.4MPH 0:00:27.4 85 0:24:17.1 9:00/M 1:30:38.3 1:22:12.9 62.207 91

110 Stacey DeWet 1152 34 F 4 30-34 1 119 0:11:03.3 0:01:57.5 118 0:54:33.2 13.5MPH 0:00:36.4 64 0:22:40.8 8:24/M 1:30:51.2 1:28:35.3 57.732 110

111 Kim Beagley 1203 52 F 6 50-54 1 110 0:09:58.9 0:04:03.8 93 0:46:52.4 15.7MPH 0:01:22.6 117 0:28:47.9 10:40/M 1:31:05.6 1:22:37.6 61.897 94

112 Elizabeth Ketterer 1180 34 F 5 30-34 1 93 0:08:43.2 0:02:47.0 115 0:52:14.9 14.1MPH 0:01:40.4 101 0:25:46.6 9:33/M 1:31:12.1 1:28:55.7 57.512 111

113 Teri Thompson 1183 37 F 7 35-39 1 60 0:07:26.1 0:03:09.0 113 0:51:43.4 14.3MPH 0:01:38.2 112 0:27:20.2 10:07/M 1:31:16.9 1:28:08.9 58.021 109

114 Charlie Ann Lynch 1274 23 F 4 20-24 1 69 0:07:42.1 0:02:02.9 108 0:50:33.9 14.6MPH 0:01:14.5 123 0:30:57.7 11:28/M 1:32:31.1 1:31:24.5 55.951 114

115 Meghan Depell 1172 29 F 7 25-29 1 71 0:07:44.1 0:01:27.8 126 0:58:35.0 12.6MPH 0:00:38.3 98 0:25:11.5 9:20/M 1:33:36.7 1:32:33.1 55.260 119

116 Michelle Loewy 1268 39 F 8 35-39 1 95 0:08:48.0 0:01:30.4 124 0:57:41.0 12.8MPH 0:00:28.2 103 0:26:05.2 9:40/M 1:34:32.8 1:30:40.0 56.409 113

117 Kathy Coffey 1206 54 F 7 50-54 1 116 0:10:49.4 0:02:26.8 117 0:52:58.7 13.9MPH 0:00:28.4 114 0:28:02.8 10:23/M 1:34:46.1 1:24:37.7 60.433 102

118 Patricia Erickson 1199 50 F 8 50-54 1 128 0:12:05.3 0:02:08.7 109 0:51:06.0 14.4MPH 0:00:32.3 120 0:29:33.9 10:57/M 1:35:26.2 1:27:54.5 58.178 108

119 Randy Matthews 1240 43 M 9 40-44 1 123 0:11:46.9 0:02:56.3 116 0:52:55.1 13.9MPH 0:01:02.0 116 0:28:37.8 10:36/M 1:37:18.1 1:30:38.0 50.315 123

120 Jason Tijsseling 1283 34 M 8 30-34 1 44 0:07:00.9 0:01:46.0 137 1:09:49.2 10.6MPH 0:00:56.0 22 0:18:57.9 7:01/M 1:38:30.0 1:34:18.9 48.351 128

121 John Sanders 1264 46 M 6 45-49 2 118 0:10:52.0 0:04:18.1 112 0:51:31.2 14.3MPH 0:01:33.6 124 0:31:05.2 11:31/M 1:39:20.1 1:31:39.2 49.755 127

122 Stan Moon 1256 66 M 4 65-69 1 121 0:11:33.1 0:03:35.5 119 0:55:27.2 13.3MPH 0:00:46.3 125 0:32:28.6 12:01/M 1:43:50.7 1:23:14.2 54.786 120

123 Cynthia Stiner 1208 55 F 2 55-59 1 124 0:11:50.1 0:03:01.5 128 0:59:44.6 12.4MPH 0:00:41.8 118 0:28:49.1 10:40/M 1:44:07.1 1:32:14.8 55.442 117

124 Dianne Bowman 1209 56 F 3 55-59 1 120 0:11:19.6 0:03:33.2 131 1:02:53.3 11.7MPH 0:01:06.8 100 0:25:31.3 9:27/M 1:44:24.2 1:31:32.5 55.869 115

125 Kyra Wright 1179 34 F 6 30-34 1 109 0:09:53.8 0:02:41.3 122 0:56:38.6 13.0MPH 0:03:14.8 127 0:32:56.0 12:12/M 1:45:24.5 1:42:46.8 49.760 126

126 Kaytee Becerra 1261 38 F 9 35-39 2 89 0:08:37.2 0:02:41.4 125 0:57:49.2 12.8MPH 0:00:41.4 133 0:36:29.6 13:31/M 1:46:18.8 1:42:18.4 49.991 124

127 Lindsey Buehler 1295 30 F 7 30-34 1 81 0:08:25.0 0:02:23.8 133 1:06:46.0 11.1MPH 0:01:15.5 119 0:29:22.1 10:53/M 1:48:12.4 1:46:40.4 47.944 131

128 Rowena Beaudry 1260 31 F 8 30-34 2 117 0:10:49.8 0:03:45.2 120 0:55:45.7 13.2MPH 0:02:01.5 132 0:36:03.7 13:21/M 1:48:25.9 1:46:36.2 47.975 130

129 Becky Drew 1211 59 F 4 55-59 1 125 0:11:50.8 0:03:17.7 127 0:59:30.8 12.4MPH 0:00:54.4 128 0:32:59.7 12:13/M 1:48:33.4 1:32:11.7 55.473 116

130 Erin Richter 1175 30 F 9 30-34 1 131 0:12:44.3 0:04:16.3 123 0:57:21.7 12.9MPH 0:01:33.0 126 0:32:42.2 12:07/M 1:48:37.5 1:47:05.2 47.759 132

131 Maria Sanders 1262 41 F 10 40-44 2 136 0:15:36.5 0:03:26.8 121 0:56:26.6 13.1MPH 0:01:12.6 131 0:34:42.4 12:51/M 1:51:24.9 1:46:05.5 48.207 129

132 Meg Ludlum 1215 70 F 1 70-99 1 132 0:12:47.8 0:02:43.7 129 0:59:48.6 12.3MPH 0:00:31.9 134 0:43:39.7 16:10/M 1:59:31.7 1:32:25.2 55.338 118

133 Shevonne Putnam 1190 40 F 11 40-44 1 134 0:13:59.7 0:09:17.1 132 1:06:34.4 11.1MPH 0:01:13.7 129 0:33:16.1 12:19/M 2:04:21.0 1:58:49.8 43.040 134

134 Shelise Smithgall 1189 40 F 12 40-44 1 135 0:14:02.2 0:08:33.8 135 1:07:16.6 11.0MPH 0:01:12.4 130 0:33:16.2 12:19/M 2:04:21.2 1:58:49.9 43.038 135

135 Sheila Moon 1213 66 F 1 65-69 1 130 0:12:35.8 0:04:44.6 130 1:00:03.2 12.3MPH 0:01:38.2 135 0:45:33.1 16:52/M 2:04:34.9 1:42:37.0 49.839 125

136 Patty Doyle 1214 66 F 2 65-69 1 133 0:13:45.5 0:03:38.2 134 1:06:57.6 11.0MPH 0:02:28.2 138 0:51:13.3 18:58/M 2:18:02.8 1:53:42.5 44.978 133

137 Shawn Stewart 1280 33 M 9 30-34 2 137 0:16:29.3 0:05:57.8 136 1:08:58.9 10.7MPH 0:02:24.4 136 0:45:59.8 17:02/M 2:19:50.2 2:14:31.9 33.897 137

138 Stephanie Hinchliff 1263 43 F 13 40-44 2 138 0:17:58.1 0:04:24.5 138 1:15:43.7 9.75MPH 0:00:53.2 137 0:50:38.4 18:45/M 2:29:37.9 2:21:28.3 36.151 136
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Salma Preppernau 1162 15 1 0:06:06.1 0:00:50.0 1 0:40:36.3 0:00:45.4 1 0:18:05.9 1:06:23.7

2 9 Kyla Shade 1166 17 4 0:07:25.6 0:01:09.3 3 0:43:14.4 0:00:51.9 2 0:18:32.9 1:11:14.1

3 14 Courtney Klein 1163 17 3 0:07:13.0 0:01:19.9 2 0:42:39.7 0:00:18.7 3 0:23:25.8 1:14:57.1

4 18 Abby Ernest-Beck 1148 17 7 0:10:44.4 0:02:09.0 7 0:45:37.5 0:00:33.8 4 0:19:14.7 1:18:19.4

5 24 Sydney Tollackson 1165 17 2 0:06:15.9 0:02:23.2 6 0:49:30.9 0:00:54.9 5 0:20:50.5 1:19:55.4

6 29 Emily Foster 1164 17 5 0:08:54.5 0:02:04.1 5 0:46:09.5 0:00:27.0 6 0:23:22.8 1:20:57.9

7 35 Elle Larson 1161 15 6 0:09:00.5 0:01:54.9 4 0:46:10.7 0:00:19.3 7 0:26:04.0 1:23:29.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Katie Ulvestad 1270 22 1 0:06:39.9 0:01:36.3 1 0:39:50.8 0:00:21.9 1 0:19:25.5 1:07:54.4

2 21 Mary Michael Graf 1275 21 2 0:07:16.4 0:01:57.0 2 0:47:09.8 0:00:35.9 2 0:22:14.3 1:19:13.4

3 32 Brittany Franks 1276 24 3 0:07:32.1 0:02:16.4 3 0:47:35.9 0:01:16.4 3 0:22:43.8 1:21:24.6

4 52 Charlie Ann Lynch 1274 23 4 0:07:42.1 0:02:02.9 4 0:50:33.9 0:01:14.5 4 0:30:57.7 1:32:31.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 12 Andrea Nesbitt 1170 28 4 0:07:30.3 0:01:35.5 1 0:39:43.4 0:01:10.5 1 0:22:19.9 1:12:19.6

2 17 Jettrell Stetner 1173 29 5 0:07:35.0 0:01:51.8 2 0:41:53.8 0:01:07.8 2 0:24:41.6 1:17:10.0

3 19 Karmen Parlier 1169 27 1 0:05:55.4 0:01:58.0 3 0:45:25.5 0:00:37.2 3 0:25:08.7 1:19:04.8

4 23 Ayla Wyman 1167 25 3 0:06:43.4 0:02:25.0 5 0:46:04.5 0:00:57.3 4 0:23:36.0 1:19:46.2

5 27 Vanessa Dejong 1171 28 7 0:09:19.0 0:02:43.7 6 0:45:02.2 0:01:05.3 5 0:22:26.5 1:20:36.7

6 28 Meghan Powell 1168 26 2 0:06:29.0 0:01:48.9 4 0:46:53.2 0:01:32.5 6 0:24:08.2 1:20:51.8

7 53 Meghan Depell 1172 29 6 0:07:44.1 0:01:27.8 7 0:58:35.0 0:00:38.3 7 0:25:11.5 1:33:36.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 15 Natalie Stice 1176 32 1 0:06:58.5 0:00:49.3 1 0:43:15.8 0:00:33.9 1 0:24:12.7 1:15:50.2

2 36 Carrie Warner 1177 32 7 0:11:52.2 0:03:47.0 2 0:43:30.9 0:01:04.9 2 0:24:01.1 1:24:16.1

3 45 Carrie Mccoy 1178 34 3 0:08:26.7 0:01:36.7 3 0:51:21.7 0:00:37.0 3 0:26:09.2 1:28:11.3

4 48 Stacey DeWet 1152 34 6 0:11:03.3 0:01:57.5 5 0:54:33.2 0:00:36.4 4 0:22:40.8 1:30:51.2

5 50 Elizabeth Ketterer 1180 34 4 0:08:43.2 0:02:47.0 4 0:52:14.9 0:01:40.4 5 0:25:46.6 1:31:12.1

6 59 Kyra Wright 1179 34 5 0:09:53.8 0:02:41.3 6 0:56:38.6 0:03:14.8 6 0:32:56.0 1:45:24.5

7 60 Lindsey Buehler 1295 30 2 0:08:25.0 0:02:23.8 8 1:06:46.0 0:01:15.5 7 0:29:22.1 1:48:12.4

8 62 Erin Richter 1175 30 8 0:12:44.3 0:04:16.3 7 0:57:21.7 0:01:33.0 8 0:32:42.2 1:48:37.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Crystal Fyfe 1287 39 6 0:08:59.6 0:00:50.1 1 0:37:51.0 0:00:50.1 1 0:20:34.7 1:09:05.5

2 8 Valerie Trofin 1184 37 1 0:07:21.8 0:00:43.6 3 0:42:20.4 0:00:50.4 2 0:18:45.7 1:10:01.9

3 10 Janae Carpenter 1282 37 5 0:08:52.1 0:01:27.4 2 0:38:19.5 0:00:43.3 3 0:22:06.7 1:11:29.0

4 26 Tracie Gutmann 1181 35 3 0:08:35.8 0:01:03.2 4 0:45:51.5 0:00:47.7 4 0:23:44.2 1:20:02.4

5 37 Kasey Knutson 1182 36 7 0:09:08.9 0:02:04.8 5 0:47:43.8 0:01:19.7 5 0:23:59.5 1:24:16.7

6 41 Ami Vandersluis 1186 39 8 0:09:39.7 0:03:02.5 6 0:47:15.3 0:00:42.0 6 0:24:48.7 1:25:28.2

7 51 Teri Thompson 1183 37 2 0:07:26.1 0:03:09.0 7 0:51:43.4 0:01:38.2 7 0:27:20.2 1:31:16.9

8 54 Michelle Loewy 1268 39 4 0:08:48.0 0:01:30.4 8 0:57:41.0 0:00:28.2 8 0:26:05.2 1:34:32.8

Female 19 and under
-- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 20 to 24

-- Swim --

Female 35 to 39
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Female 30 to 34
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Female 25 to 29
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Ellensburg Sprint Triathlon 2014

Age Group Results

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Saturday, July 26, 2014

-- Swim --

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Swim --

Divisions Page 5 of 8



Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Ellen Kraus-Schaeffer 1289 43 1 0:07:19.0 0:01:01.1 1 0:38:38.4 0:00:52.4 1 0:20:45.7 1:08:36.6

2 11 Lianne Shade 1300 42 2 0:07:25.4 0:01:12.3 2 0:40:25.1 0:01:03.3 2 0:22:03.1 1:12:09.2

3 16 Carla Brock 1188 40 6 0:08:40.5 0:01:47.1 3 0:40:28.8 0:01:03.4 3 0:24:35.8 1:16:35.6

4 20 Samantha Fisher 1194 42 8 0:10:24.6 0:01:29.3 4 0:41:20.4 0:01:29.7 4 0:24:20.9 1:19:04.9

5 30 Lynda Campbell 1193 42 4 0:07:55.3 0:01:19.2 6 0:45:07.9 0:00:26.7 5 0:26:17.1 1:21:06.2

6 33 Annette Herrick 1150 43 3 0:07:42.8 0:01:15.5 5 0:44:29.3 0:01:32.5 6 0:27:36.4 1:22:36.5

7 34 Jen Holmgren 1192 40 5 0:08:26.2 0:02:06.0 7 0:44:14.8 0:01:17.4 7 0:26:33.9 1:22:38.3

8 43 Heather Adkinson 1187 40 9 0:10:36.8 0:02:54.7 9 0:45:53.2 0:00:39.9 8 0:26:41.6 1:26:46.2

9 44 Sonia Bishop 1191 40 7 0:08:42.3 0:01:51.2 8 0:46:04.2 0:01:02.6 9 0:30:04.9 1:27:45.2

10 64 Shevonne Putnam 1190 40 10 0:13:59.7 0:09:17.1 10 1:06:34.4 0:01:13.7 10 0:33:16.1 2:04:21.0

11 65 Shelise Smithgall 1189 40 11 0:14:02.2 0:08:33.8 11 1:07:16.6 0:01:12.4 11 0:33:16.2 2:04:21.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Stacia McInnes 1155 47 1 0:06:05.0 0:00:47.7 1 0:34:34.3 0:00:28.3 1 0:19:01.5 1:00:56.8

2 3 Lael Jones 1147 45 2 0:06:22.5 0:00:46.1 2 0:38:18.7 0:00:51.0 2 0:21:07.6 1:07:25.9

3 4 Kennedy Minton 1197 48 5 0:07:30.8 0:02:06.3 3 0:38:38.8 0:00:33.6 3 0:18:48.8 1:07:38.3

4 13 Laura Collins 1196 47 4 0:07:29.3 0:01:10.5 4 0:40:47.5 0:00:41.3 4 0:22:22.1 1:12:30.7

5 40 Lisa Matthews 1195 45 6 0:08:44.7 0:01:53.0 5 0:50:10.2 0:00:36.4 5 0:23:54.2 1:25:18.5

6 42 Heidi Tollackson 1198 48 3 0:07:17.9 0:02:39.6 6 0:51:59.6 0:00:35.2 6 0:24:02.5 1:26:34.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 25 Heather Woloshyn 1284 52 2 0:08:18.5 0:01:24.2 1 0:42:49.5 0:00:54.1 1 0:26:30.5 1:19:56.8

2 31 Carey Gazis 1299 52 1 0:07:45.8 0:01:55.6 2 0:47:00.0 0:01:06.4 2 0:23:25.8 1:21:13.6

3 38 Deanna Stoltenberg 1267 51 3 0:08:26.8 0:01:35.6 3 0:46:45.3 0:00:45.6 3 0:27:02.2 1:24:35.5

4 46 Tracy Jackson 1204 53 5 0:10:21.4 0:03:02.8 4 0:45:43.7 0:01:34.6 4 0:28:16.8 1:28:59.3

5 47 Deborah McLaren 1202 52 7 0:11:51.1 0:02:47.9 7 0:51:14.8 0:00:27.4 5 0:24:17.1 1:30:38.3

6 49 Kim Beagley 1203 52 4 0:09:58.9 0:04:03.8 5 0:46:52.4 0:01:22.6 6 0:28:47.9 1:31:05.6

7 55 Kathy Coffey 1206 54 6 0:10:49.4 0:02:26.8 8 0:52:58.7 0:00:28.4 7 0:28:02.8 1:34:46.1

8 56 Patricia Erickson 1199 50 8 0:12:05.3 0:02:08.7 6 0:51:06.0 0:00:32.3 8 0:29:33.9 1:35:26.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 39 Cynthia McGlothern 1210 57 1 0:09:44.7 0:02:43.8 1 0:44:35.1 0:01:11.7 1 0:26:52.4 1:25:07.7

2 57 Cynthia Stiner 1208 55 3 0:11:50.1 0:03:01.5 2 0:59:44.6 0:00:41.8 2 0:28:49.1 1:44:07.1

3 58 Dianne Bowman 1209 56 2 0:11:19.6 0:03:33.2 4 1:02:53.3 0:01:06.8 3 0:25:31.3 1:44:24.2

4 61 Becky Drew 1211 59 4 0:11:50.8 0:03:17.7 3 0:59:30.8 0:00:54.4 4 0:32:59.7 1:48:33.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 22 Karen Wieda 1212 61 1 0:07:02.7 0:02:26.8 1 0:43:48.1 0:01:24.1 1 0:24:42.7 1:19:24.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 66 Sheila Moon 1213 66 1 0:12:35.8 0:04:44.6 1 1:00:03.2 0:01:38.2 1 0:45:33.1 2:04:34.9

2 67 Patty Doyle 1214 66 2 0:13:45.5 0:03:38.2 2 1:06:57.6 0:02:28.2 2 0:51:13.3 2:18:02.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 63 Meg Ludlum 1215 70 1 0:12:47.8 0:02:43.7 1 0:59:48.6 0:00:31.9 1 0:43:39.7 1:59:31.7

-- Swim --

Female 70 and over
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Female 65 to 69
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Female 60 to 64
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Female 55 to 59
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Female 50 to 54
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Female 45 to 49
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Female 40 to 44
-- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 15 Storrie Skalisky 1149 17 2 0:05:48.6 0:01:29.7 1 0:36:32.3 0:00:39.9 1 0:18:03.7 1:02:34.2

2 19 Gabe Merrill-Steskal 1273 18 3 0:07:10.4 0:02:00.7 2 0:37:19.4 0:01:54.0 2 0:16:15.4 1:04:39.9

3 34 Jackson Ralston 1217 17 4 0:07:14.5 0:01:13.2 3 0:39:30.3 0:01:08.2 3 0:21:00.3 1:10:06.5

4 36 Jacob Gold 1216 14 1 0:05:31.5 0:02:39.3 4 0:40:30.3 0:01:14.6 4 0:20:31.7 1:10:27.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Kyle Hedges 1220 22 2 0:06:02.6 0:00:49.8 2 0:34:10.5 0:00:23.0 1 0:15:38.6 0:57:04.5

2 8 Eric Kennedy 1219 20 3 0:06:11.6 0:01:17.5 1 0:33:18.8 0:00:55.0 2 0:16:34.5 0:58:17.4

3 37 Macarthur Wood 1218 20 4 0:07:03.2 0:03:22.6 3 0:39:20.7 0:01:30.1 3 0:19:54.5 1:11:11.1

4 44 Ryan Tollackson 1221 22 1 0:05:21.2 0:01:43.3 4 0:44:47.1 0:00:58.8 4 0:22:45.2 1:15:35.6

5 45 Asa Ray 1222 22 5 0:11:45.6 0:01:51.0 5 0:42:18.5 0:01:22.7 5 0:19:07.3 1:16:25.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Patrick Sheeks 1151 25 3 0:06:37.7 0:00:44.2 2 0:31:33.6 0:00:36.5 1 0:16:19.3 0:55:51.3

2 3 Bryan Brosious 1154 29 1 0:04:40.9 0:00:34.4 1 0:32:38.0 0:00:32.6 2 0:17:28.0 0:55:53.9

3 27 Hubert Wenzel 1224 27 2 0:06:03.9 0:00:26.1 3 0:38:15.2 0:00:35.6 3 0:21:40.9 1:07:01.7

4 41 Michael Eldredge 1223 26 4 0:07:47.7 0:01:00.8 4 0:44:12.7 0:00:32.3 4 0:20:38.9 1:14:12.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 21 Stephen Walston 1225 31 2 0:06:17.3 0:01:38.7 3 0:38:36.2 0:00:35.9 1 0:18:06.6 1:05:14.7

2 28 Jeffrey King 1227 32 1 0:05:57.1 0:02:14.7 2 0:37:36.0 0:01:00.1 2 0:20:39.1 1:07:27.0

3 29 Beau Fairchild 1228 33 4 0:06:53.1 0:01:19.6 1 0:37:30.0 0:01:12.8 3 0:21:44.2 1:08:39.7

4 30 Davis Katseanes 1230 33 7 0:08:03.7 0:01:47.6 4 0:39:28.5 0:00:18.5 4 0:19:26.0 1:09:04.3

5 32 Chris Quast 1278 31 6 0:07:45.7 0:02:01.6 5 0:39:37.5 0:00:47.8 5 0:19:07.4 1:09:20.0

6 53 Christian Eaton 1229 33 3 0:06:48.9 0:02:17.4 7 0:49:14.3 0:00:52.4 6 0:24:33.4 1:23:46.4

7 57 Stephan Gray 1226 31 8 0:09:09.8 0:02:41.9 6 0:44:10.6 0:00:31.7 7 0:30:36.3 1:27:10.3

8 60 Jason Tijsseling 1283 34 5 0:07:00.9 0:01:46.0 8 1:09:49.2 0:00:56.0 8 0:18:57.9 1:38:30.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Ryan Brown 1153 39 2 0:05:14.5 0:00:19.6 1 0:30:16.5 0:00:28.0 1 0:16:55.1 0:53:13.7

2 9 Ladd Preppernau 1236 38 7 0:07:38.1 0:00:44.2 4 0:33:11.5 0:00:30.0 2 0:16:24.0 0:58:27.8

3 10 Jeff Fairbanks 1234 36 1 0:05:05.0 0:00:47.9 2 0:34:32.8 0:00:36.9 3 0:17:46.4 0:58:49.0

4 12 Dave Preston 1279 38 4 0:06:33.9 0:00:51.3 3 0:33:35.0 0:00:44.9 4 0:17:38.1 0:59:23.2

5 16 Einar Agledal 1232 35 5 0:06:34.3 0:00:49.7 5 0:36:16.0 0:00:29.9 5 0:18:27.6 1:02:37.5

6 35 Eric Gandee 1272 35 3 0:06:13.4 0:00:34.2 6 0:39:34.1 0:00:43.8 6 0:23:15.4 1:10:20.9

7 40 Brian Wallace 1235 37 8 0:08:12.7 0:01:09.8 7 0:39:17.0 0:01:04.4 7 0:24:25.6 1:14:09.5

8 42 Jim Keene 1233 35 6 0:07:34.6 0:01:52.1 8 0:43:02.2 0:01:42.7 8 0:20:37.0 1:14:48.6

9 49 Adam Vilander 1231 35 9 0:08:31.3 0:03:04.0 9 0:44:26.1 0:01:14.9 9 0:22:31.4 1:19:47.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Joshua Fitchitt 1237 41 2 0:05:44.4 0:00:46.8 1 0:32:33.2 0:00:31.9 1 0:16:25.0 0:56:01.3

2 5 Brian Johnson 1239 42 1 0:05:18.8 0:00:53.0 2 0:32:57.1 0:00:33.5 2 0:16:59.2 0:56:41.6

3 17 Michael McNaul 1241 44 7 0:06:46.6 0:01:14.9 4 0:36:38.0 0:00:33.1 3 0:18:27.1 1:03:39.7

4 18 Greg Domgaard 1269 43 4 0:06:12.6 0:00:30.5 3 0:35:42.0 0:00:36.3 4 0:20:49.1 1:03:50.5

5 24 Eric Merriman 1242 44 3 0:05:47.5 0:01:32.3 6 0:39:17.5 0:00:31.4 5 0:19:11.6 1:06:20.3

6 25 Geoff Tesarik 1243 44 6 0:06:36.5 0:01:09.1 5 0:38:29.5 0:00:38.0 6 0:19:53.7 1:06:46.8

7 31 Aaron Lamb 1238 41 5 0:06:23.2 0:00:40.7 7 0:39:48.9 0:00:46.6 7 0:21:27.7 1:09:07.1

8 39 Erich Cross 1298 40 8 0:07:09.1 0:03:33.1 8 0:40:21.8 0:01:09.0 8 0:20:10.2 1:12:23.2

9 59 Randy Matthews 1240 43 9 0:11:46.9 0:02:56.3 9 0:52:55.1 0:01:02.0 9 0:28:37.8 1:37:18.1

-- Swim --

Male 40 to 44
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Male 35 to 39
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Male 30 to 34
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Male 25 to 29
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Male 20 to 24
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Male 19 and under
-- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Steve Moore 1245 48 1 0:06:08.7 0:00:51.7 1 0:31:58.8 0:00:33.6 1 0:17:23.3 0:56:56.1

2 20 Tony Olmstead 1296 47 2 0:06:41.7 0:01:13.1 2 0:37:36.2 0:00:42.7 2 0:18:59.9 1:05:13.6

3 26 Greg Miller 1291 47 3 0:07:02.1 0:01:29.5 3 0:38:02.7 0:01:08.3 3 0:19:10.5 1:06:53.1

4 52 Joseph Scaringella 1244 47 4 0:09:06.1 0:02:58.5 4 0:46:02.6 0:01:38.3 4 0:22:16.5 1:22:02.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 22 Ryan Hatch 1246 50 2 0:06:38.8 0:01:00.6 2 0:37:04.7 0:00:41.0 1 0:20:13.2 1:05:38.3

2 23 Travis Shaw 1251 53 4 0:07:08.6 0:01:45.4 1 0:35:18.9 0:01:34.9 2 0:19:55.1 1:05:42.9

3 38 Tim Ralston 1249 51 6 0:08:11.2 0:01:37.4 3 0:40:39.5 0:00:43.6 3 0:20:51.4 1:12:03.1

4 43 John Merrill-Steskal 1281 50 9 0:09:32.4 0:02:26.5 4 0:39:54.6 0:01:02.4 4 0:22:27.8 1:15:23.7

5 48 Paul Murphy 1247 50 3 0:06:51.2 0:02:40.8 5 0:42:41.5 0:01:27.0 5 0:24:25.3 1:18:05.8

6 50 Andy Molenda 1294 53 7 0:08:33.1 0:03:21.8 7 0:44:05.5 0:02:15.5 6 0:22:23.8 1:20:39.7

7 51 Matthew Piper 1248 50 1 0:06:04.6 0:02:01.6 6 0:45:26.3 0:01:17.0 7 0:26:57.5 1:21:47.0

8 54 Eric Hohman 1252 53 8 0:09:21.2 0:03:01.0 8 0:49:31.9 0:00:39.6 8 0:22:37.4 1:25:11.1

9 56 Tim Franks 1277 51 5 0:07:56.1 0:06:51.3 9 0:47:33.5 0:01:19.3 9 0:22:44.9 1:26:25.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 11 Mark Drangsholt 1253 57 2 0:06:09.7 0:00:31.3 2 0:33:34.8 0:00:25.4 1 0:18:17.8 0:58:59.0

2 13 Paul Palumbo 1271 55 1 0:05:41.1 0:01:17.2 1 0:32:47.3 0:00:38.3 2 0:19:37.8 1:00:01.7

3 14 Vince Nethery 1297 59 3 0:06:12.9 0:00:50.0 3 0:34:05.6 0:00:43.8 3 0:19:47.2 1:01:39.5

4 55 Shane Erickson 1254 58 4 0:07:28.2 0:03:38.5 4 0:48:31.1 0:01:38.8 4 0:24:51.3 1:26:07.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 47 Frank Purdy 1255 61 1 0:08:26.5 0:02:02.0 1 0:42:13.5 0:01:16.4 1 0:23:08.2 1:17:06.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 33 Michael McCutchen 1257 67 1 0:06:00.5 0:00:56.4 1 0:39:01.7 0:00:58.7 1 0:22:49.6 1:09:46.9

2 46 Anthony Burgess 1259 69 2 0:08:40.8 0:03:10.3 2 0:40:53.4 0:01:12.9 2 0:22:45.9 1:16:43.3

3 58 Dennis Doyle 1258 67 4 0:12:27.3 0:03:29.5 3 0:48:20.5 0:00:32.9 3 0:23:59.3 1:28:49.5

4 61 Stan Moon 1256 66 3 0:11:33.1 0:03:35.5 4 0:55:27.2 0:00:46.3 4 0:32:28.6 1:43:50.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Kaytee Becerra 1261 38 1 0:08:37.2 0:02:41.4 1 0:57:49.2 0:00:41.4 1 0:36:29.6 1:46:18.8

2 2 Rowena Beaudry 1260 31 2 0:10:49.8 0:03:45.2 2 0:55:45.7 0:02:01.5 2 0:36:03.7 1:48:25.9

3 3 Maria Sanders 1262 41 3 0:15:36.5 0:03:26.8 3 0:56:26.6 0:01:12.6 3 0:34:42.4 1:51:24.9

4 4 Stephanie Hinchliff 1263 43 4 0:17:58.1 0:04:24.5 4 1:15:43.7 0:00:53.2 4 0:50:38.4 2:29:37.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Brooks Broberg 1266 53 2 0:09:16.9 0:01:14.6 1 0:40:27.1 0:01:00.9 1 0:24:48.5 1:16:48.0

2 2 Harry Waterman 1265 49 3 0:10:44.9 0:01:37.3 2 0:43:35.8 0:00:34.0 2 0:24:35.7 1:21:07.7

3 3 Kevin Madson 1290 23 1 0:07:11.0 0:02:18.8 3 0:48:26.0 0:00:32.9 3 0:25:17.6 1:23:46.3

4 4 John Sanders 1264 46 4 0:10:52.0 0:04:18.1 4 0:51:31.2 0:01:33.6 4 0:31:05.2 1:39:20.1

5 5 Shawn Stewart 1280 33 5 0:16:29.3 0:05:57.8 5 1:08:58.9 0:02:24.4 5 0:45:59.8 2:19:50.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Fun 4 Diana's B Day - 

Diana Miles, Michael 

Ludwig 1156 1 0:03:51.2 0:00:37.5 1 0:43:45.3 0:00:48.0 1 0:23:46.0 1:12:48.0

-- Run --

Relay
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Run --

Athena
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Run --

Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Clydesdale
-- Swim -- -- Bike --

Male 65 to 69
-- Swim -- -- Bike --

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike --

-- Swim --

Male 50 to 54
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Male 45 to 49
-- Bike -- -- Run --
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